1F701/Issue F/25/07/22 - 1/2
Features
◼ Ten year factory warranty
◼ Plug in measuring module
◼ Double insulated high impact
polystyrol case
◼ Termination socket included for
surface mounting enabling front

Adjustable from 150ms to 3s
AUXILIARY SUPPLY
Order code Vx nominal
1F701-A 12V DC
1F701-B 24V DC
1F701-C 48/50V DC
1F701-D 110V DC
1F701-E 125V DC
1F701-J 24V AC
1F701-K 48V AC
1F701-L 110V AC
1F701-M 240V AC
SUPPLY TOLERANCE
AC  -20% to +10%
DC  -25% to +15%
POWER CONSUMPTION